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1 LANDMARK CHINCHILLA WOMEN IN RACING/BATTLE OF
BULLECOURT Maiden Plate

1030 metres

01
02

03
04

05

06

07

09

10

Beautiful Love(Gilbert Baker)
Chevys Desire(Steven Thomas)

Deep Creek Lad(Dale Murray)
Golovkin(Scott Rodgers)

Monteal Joe(Gary Teal)

Zoomesday(Ben Waldron)

Jarel's Dragon(Michael Hemmings)

Any Lass Will Do(Glenn
Richardson)

Lockout(Michael Mawn)

$7000

Bruce Powell

Ms Montanna
Savva

Jason Missen
Christopher
Bryen

Ms Billie-Rose
Derbyshire
Shannon
Apthorpe

Ms Natalie
Morton

Ms Hannah
English
Robert Faehr

01:40PM

3
6

8

58.5
58.5

58.5
57.5

57.5

57.5

56.5

55.5

55.5

2 BP CHINCHILLA/BATTLE OF THE NORTH SEA Ratings Band 0

- 50 Handicap

1030 metres $7500

01
02

03

04

05
06

07

08
09

10
11

Little Jatz(Michael Mawn)
Mighty Roller(Darryl Knight)

Bob Mark's Boy(Jemimah Forde)
Lontana(Patrick Sexton)

Myboyoliver(Cheryl Rogers)
Amber's Girl(Bevan Johnson)

Jill's Shadow(Glenn Richardson)

Girls Say(Pat Webster)
Burketown Larrikin(Norma King)

That's the Plan(Rod Cloherty)
Brazen Jake(Stephen Neylon)

PASSCHENDAELE BM 65 Hcp

Robert Faehr
Ms Melody
O'Brien

Ms Cecily
Eaton

Wayne
O'Connell

John Rudd

Ms Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

Ms Hannah
English

Les Tilley
Shannon
Apthorpe
Jason Missen

Ms Natalie
Morton

02:15PM

3
7

10

LANDMARK ALL LADY RIDERS BRACELET/BATTLE OF

60.0
60.0

59.0

58.0

57.5
56.5

56.0

55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0

1200 metres

02

03

05

07

08

09

10

Sankara Spirit(Craig Smith)
Turbo Teddy(Steven Thomas)
Heza Chumley(Tom Dougall)
Man Overboard(Gary Maroney)
Snuggle Pot(Brenton Andrew)
Psycho Said So(Patrick Sexton)

Music Scene(David Reynolds)

$10000

Ms Natalie
Morton

Ms Montanna

Savva

Ms Melody
O'Brien

Ms Cecily
Eaton

Ms Billie-Rose

Derbyshire
Ms Hannah
English

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

02:55PM

2

7

5

60.5

60.5

59.0

56.5

56.0

55.0

55.0

GREAT WESTERN CHINCHILLA/BATTLE OF POLYGON WOOD
Class B Handicap

1400 metres

01
02

03
04
05

06
07

08

CHINCHILLA RSL SUB-BRANCH/CHARGE OF LIGHT HORSE AT

$7000

Gold Search(Tom Dougall)
Star Prosecutor(Craig Smith)

Arlis(Dale Murray)
Monte Victory(Cheryl Rogers)
Benevolent Lad(Jemimah Forde)

Connor(James Davidson)
Mower (NZ)(Rodney Hay)

Nimia(Jackie Crompton)

BEERSHEBA BM 60 Hcp

1400 metres

01
02

03

04

05

$7500
Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson)
Campanology (GB)(Rodney Hay)

Virtuity (NZ)(Garry Schwenke)
Shadow Show(Ronald Morris)

Cool Days(Bevan Johnson)

Nathan Evans

Christopher
Bryen

Jason Missen
John Rudd

Shannon
Apthorpe
Robert Faehr

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Ms Cecily
Eaton

Les Tilley

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Ms Cecily
Eaton
Shannon
Apthorpe
Robert Faehr

03:45PM

6
8

04:20PM

6
4

59.0
59.0

58.0
57.5
56.5

56.0
56.0

56.0

64.5
58.5

57.5

57.0

56.5

06 Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall) Nathan Evans 3 55.0

07 There's Nemo(Steven Thomas) Ms Montanna 8 55.0
Savva

08 King Bing(Gary Teal) Pietro Romeo 1 55.0
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Disclaimer
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