## Chinchilla Saturday 22 April, 2017



3 55.0 8 55.0

1 55.0

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 LAI	NDMARK CHINCHILLA WOMEN IN	N RACING/BAT	TLE C	)F	120	0 metres \$10000		02	:55PM	06	Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall)	Nathan Evans	3
	LLECOURT Maiden Plate 30 metres \$7000		01	:40PM	02	Sankara Spirit(Craig Smith)	Ms Natalie Morton	2	60.5	07	There's Nemo(Steven Thomas)	Ms Montanna Savva	8
01	Beautiful Love(Gilbert Baker)	Bruce Powell	3	58.5	03	Turbo Teddy(Steven Thomas)	Ms Montanna	7	60.5	08	King Bing(Gary Teal)	Pietro Romeo	1
02	Chevys Desire(Steven Thomas)	Ms Montanna Savva		58.5	05	Heza Chumley(Tom Dougall)	Savva Ms Melody	1	59.0				
03	Deep Creek Lad(Dale Murray)	Jason Missen	4	58.5	07	Maria Orienta and (Cara Mariana)	O'Brien	4	FC F				
04	Golovkin(Scott Rodgers)	Christopher Bryen	7	57.5	07	Man Overboard(Gary Maroney)	Ms Cecily Eaton		56.5				
05	Monteal Joe(Gary Teal)	Ms Billie-Rose Derbyshire	2	57.5	80	Snuggle Pot(Brenton Andrew)	Ms Billie-Rose Derbyshire	3	56.0				
06	Zoomesday(Ben Waldron)	Shannon Apthorpe	5	57.5	09	Psycho Said So(Patrick Sexton)	Ms Hannah English	6	55.0				
07	Jarel's Dragon(Michael Hemmings)	Ms Natalie Morton	1	56.5	10	Music Scene(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	5	55.0				
09	Any Lass Will Do(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah English	9	55.5	4 GREAT WESTERN CHINCHILLA/BATTLE OF POLYGON WOO Class B Handicap								
10	Lockout(Michael Mawn)	Robert Faehr	8	55.5		0 metres \$7000		03	:45PM				
2 RD	CHINCHILLA/BATTLE OF THE NO	PTH SEA Ratin	ne Ra	and O	01	Gold Search(Tom Dougall)	Nathan Evans	6	59.0				
- 50	O Handicap 30 metres \$7500	ATTI SEA RACIII		:15PM	02	Star Prosecutor(Craig Smith)	Christopher Bryen	8	59.0				
01	Little Jatz(Michael Mawn)	Robert Faehr	3	60.0	03	Arlis(Dale Murray)	Jason Missen	1	58.0				
02	Mighty Roller(Darryl Knight)	Ms Melody	7	60.0	04	Monte Victory(Cheryl Rogers)	John Rudd	2	57.5				
02	Dale Maulda Davidanala Canda	O'Brien	10	F0 0	05	Benevolent Lad(Jemimah Forde)	Shannon Apthorpe	4	56.5				
03	Bob Mark's Boy(Jemimah Forde)	Ms Cecily Eaton	10	59.0	06	Connor(James Davidson)	Robert Faehr	5	56.0				
04	Lontana(Patrick Sexton)	Wayne O'Connell	1	58.0	07	Mower (NZ)(Rodney Hay)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	3	56.0				
05	Myboyoliver(Cheryl Rogers)	John Rudd	5	57.5	80	Nimia(Jackie Crompton)	Ms Cecily	7	56.0				
06	Amber's Girl(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Billie-Rose Derbyshire	6	56.5			Eaton						
07	Jill's Shadow(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Hannah English	11	56.0	BEE	NCHILLA RSL SUB-BRANCH/CH RSHEBA BM 60 Hcp 0 metres \$7500	ARGE OF LIGHT		RSE AT				
08	Girls Say(Pat Webster)	Les Tilley	9	55.0		·	Lee Tilley						
09	Burketown Larrikin(Norma King)	Shannon	8	55.0	01 02	Flying Charger(Glenn Richardson) Campanology (GB)(Rodney Hay)	Les Tilley		64.5 58.5				
		Apthorpe	_		02	Campanology (GB)(Rouney Hay)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	4	30.3				
10	That's the Plan(Rod Cloherty)	Jason Missen		55.0	03	Virtuity (NZ)(Garry Schwenke)	Ms Cecily	5	57.5				
11	Brazen Jake(Stephen Neylon)	Ms Natalie Morton	4	55.0	04	Chadou Chow/Donald Morris	Eaton	2	E7 0				
2 1 4 1	NDMARK ALL LADY RIDERS BRAC	ELET/DATTLE	)E		04	Shadow Show(Ronald Morris)	Shannon Apthorpe	2	57.0				
	SSCHENDAELE BM 65 Hcp	LLEI/DAIILE (	JΓ		05	Cool Days(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	7	56.5				

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.